2021 BAC Holiday Splash

Meet Schedule

Athlete
Arrival

Warm-
up

Timer
Arrival

Session
Start

Approximate Session End
Time

Saturday,
December 11

Session 1
10 & Under
Events 1 - 12

8:45am

9:00am

9:15am

9:30am

12:00pm

Session 2
11-12
Events 13 - 30

12:15pm

12:30pm

12:45pm

1:00pm

3:30pm

Session 3
13 & Over
Events 31 - 44

3:45pm

4:00pm

4:15pm

4:30pm

7:30pm

Sunday,
December 12

Session 4
10 & Under
Events 45-56

8:45am

9:00am

9:15am

9:30am

12:00am

Session 5
11-12
Events 57 -
74

12:15pm

12:30pm

12:45pm

1:00pm

2:45pm

Session 6
13 & Over
Events 75 - 88

2:30pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

3:15pm

6:45pm




