## 2021 BAC Holiday Splash

## **Meet Schedule**

	Athlete Arrival	Warm- up	Timer Arrival	Session Start	Approximate Session End Time
Saturday, December 11					
Session 1 10 & Under Events 1 - 12	8:45am	9:00am	9:15am	9:30am	12:00pm
Session 2 11 - 12 Events 13 - 30	12:15pm	12:30pm	12:45pm	1:00pm	3:30pm
Session 3 13 & Over Events 31 - 44	3:45pm	4:00pm	4:15pm	4:30pm	7:30pm
Sunday, December 12					
Session 4 10 & Under Events 45-56	8:45am	9:00am	9:15am	9:30am	12:00am
Session 5 11 - 12 Events 57 - 74	12:15pm	12:30pm	12:45pm	1:00pm	2:45pm
Session 6 13 & Over Events 75 - 88	2:30pm	2:45pm	3:00pm	3:15pm	6:45pm